
Platform

Car Park

Platform

ESES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Bhradáin

Léim an

Leixlip

Chanáil Ríoga

Royal Canal -  An

ES

Royal Canal -  AnChanáil Ríoga
MP

Car Park

ES

(in Ruins)
Church

Platform

Chanáil Ríoga

Royal Canal -  An

Platform
Cope Bridge

Bhradáin

Léim an

Leixlip

Car Park

Rye Water -  An Rí

Rye Water -  An Rí

Bhradáin

Léim an

Leixlip

Car Park

-  An Rí

Rye W
ater

ES

ES

Car Park

Bhradáin

Léim an

Leixlip

ES

Mast

ES

TREE

STEPSTEP

STEPSTEP

STEP

STEP

PATH
PATH

PATHPATH
PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

RIDGE

WALL

BUILD.

BUILD.

TREE

WALL TOP

WALL TOP

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

RIDGE

RIDGE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE TREE

TREE

TREE

SHED HEIGHT

SHED HEIGHT
SHED HEIGHT

SHED HEIGHT

SHED HEIGHT

SHED HEIGHT

SHED HEIGHT

RIDGE

RIDGE

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

EAVES

RIDGE

RIDGE

RIDGE

RIDGE

WALL TOP

TOP

WALL TOP

WALL TOP

WALL TOP

WALL

WALL

WALL TOP

WALL TOP

52.85552.825

52.78752.777

52.981

52.549
52.534

52.271

52.223

52.524

52.512

52.990

52.890

52.889

52.923

52.887

52.840

52.775

52.808

52.863

52.870

52.838

52.41452.393
52.39552.41352.423

52.422
52.418

52.409

52.417

53.133

53.139

53.105

53.090

53.088

53.351

53.264

53.107

53.149

52.965

53.034

53.256

53.203

53.273

53.347

53.237

53.083

52.938

52.421

52.463

52.508

52.758

53.232

52.427

52.513

52.396

52.41752.419
53.227

53.285

53.344

53.313

53.509

53.491

53.406

53.356

53.180

53.305

53.160

53.137

53.169

53.377

53.318

53.108

53.046

53.148

53.179

53.194

53.147

53.223

53.258

53.173

53.05953.167

53.235
53.359

53.165
53.279

53.228

53.167

53.318
53.991

53.556

53.369
53.192

53.184

53.130

56.794

54.979

55.042

54.372

54.600

52.984

55.988

55.860

56.103

59.479

59.547

56.058

56.044

62.148

58.889

53.124

53.154

53.080

53.163

53.175

53.100

53.150 52.838

53.156

53.274

55.707

55.835
55.504

56.202

55.319

55.976

55.529

56.733

55.723

56.895

59.564

59.449

59.370

59.186

61.997

62.134

62.218

54.994

55.072

55.034

54.983

55.956

55.458

55.957

56.025

21.7m

18.15m

16.9m

15.8m

RIVER FOREST

RIVER FOREST

RI
VE
R 
FO
RE
ST

R
IV
ER
 F
O
R
ES
T

Car Park

ES

Platform

C
AP
TA
IN
'S
 H
IL
L

NEWTOWN GLENDALE

Platform
Cope Bridge

RIVER FOREST

Car Park

RIVER FOREST

NE
W
TO
W
N 
PA
RK

C
AP
TA
IN
'S
 H
IL
L

RIVER FOREST

EXTENT OF SITE NEWTOWN HOUSE

60623

55926
55223

North

NEWTOWN HOUSE

LIBRARY

CA
PT
AI
NS
 H
IL
L

RI
VE
R 
FO
RE
ST

EXISTING WALL 
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING OUT SHEDS 
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING STONE WALL 
PARTLY DEMOLISHED TO 
FORM LOW WALL WITH 
GALVANISED 
/POWDERCOATED RAILING 

EXISTING ORCHARD 
TREES TO BE 
RETAINED AND 
PROTECTED. REFER 
TO ARBORISTS 
REPORT

EXISTING STONE WALL 
PARTLY DEMOLISHED TO 
FORM OPENING AND CREATE 
LOWER FRONT GARDEN 
WALL.

EXISTING MANHOLE 
CL:52.512
IL:50.991

X

P8-03

X

P8-03

PHOTO 5

PHOTO 3

PH
OT
O 
1

PH
O
TO
 4

PH
OT
O 2
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Client:
Annette Aspell, Director of Housing

•
•
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Notes:
This drawing has been prepared for Part 8 only
All drawings to be read in conjunction with all 
other consultant drawings, Architect to be 
informed immediately of any discrepancies
Figured dimensions only to be taken from this 
drawing. All dimensions and levels to be 
checked on site, Architect to be informed 
immediately of any discrepancies

Prepared By: Capital Housing Team, 
Architectural Services Section,  
Housing Department, 
Kildare County Council
Senior Architect: David Creighton, MRIAI
A/Senior Exec. Architect: Paddy Henderson, MRIAI
Project Architect: Gordon Weston 
Project Architect: Mary Morrissey
Exec, Tech: Noel Shortt
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Dwg No:

Project No:Dwg :

Kildare County Council,

Project:
Proposed 4no. Infill Residential Units 

Proposed 4no. Infill Residential Units for Kildare County 
Council at:

General notes:

Zoning:             New Residential C
Site area No. 1:   0.185 ha outlined in red
Plot Ratios: 0.2   max 0.25 - 0.35

Site Coverages (max 50%):
                  
Residential Density: 23 units/Ha

Recommended 30 -50 Units / ha

Open Space: 20%    
min 15%

Services: 
Water:                Access to public mains
Foul:                 Access to public sewer 
Surface water:  Soakaways on site

Proposal:
House type A & A1: 
2 no 1 bed/ 2 person single storey - 55 sq.m.
House type B: 
2 no 2 bed/ 3 person single storey - 85 sq.m.
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